FABORY

Sonic Stecknisse 3/4IN

‘ \ 1.3/16IN
K._' / Artikelnummer
Marke
UuBB
4
. UNSPSC
EAN
-
sonic PKG. von 1
Technische Parameter Standards
Anschlussgrolle 3/4 Zoll
Doppelter Ja

Sechskant-Einsatz
Schlisselweite (Zoll) 1 3/16 Zoll

75523833
500677826512
25191700
4714123789655

Nur komplette
Verpackung



